not adversely affected.

Potential remains for off street parking within the rear garden grounds - subject to Local Authority
consents and access arrangements proving satisfactory from the back lane.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£195,000. (One Hundred and Ninety-Five Thousand pounds.)

Valuation (£) and market comments

£55,000. (Fifty-Five Thousand pounds.) £55,000 (Fifty Five Thousand Pounds).

Report author: Paul R Fraser

Company: Walker Fraser Steele

Address: First Floor, Suite 1/3, Cadell House 27
Waterloo Street Glasgow G2 6BZ

Electronically Signed By: Paul R Fraser

Date of report: 21/01/2026

Seller name(s):

Address line 2: